



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

SECOND APPEAL NO.192 OF 2023

Degraj Wamanrao Khode **Vs.** Lomeshwar Ramchandra Khode

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order*

Court's or Judge's Order

Ms. S. V. Kulkarni, Advocate for appellant.

CORAM : ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.

DATE : 09.01.2026.

. Time for removing office objections is extended
up to **31.01.2026.**

2. Stand over to **04.02.2026.**

(ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.)

Tanmay...